2,000 linear feet of underdrain, laid. 
10 cubic yards of reinforced concrete. 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is one hun-
dred (100) working days. 

The amount of security required for the per-
formance of the contract is Thirty-five Thousand 
Dollars ($35,000), and the amount of deposit 
accompanying the bid shall be five (5) per cent. 
of the amount of security. 

NO. 2. FOR THE PAVING OF AMBOY 
RD. FROM BENTLEY ST., TOTTENVILLE. 
TO HUGUENOT. BOROUGH OF RICH-
MOND, TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK IN-
CIDENTAL THERETO.

[...]

2.000 linear feet of underdrain, laid. 
10 cubic yards of reinforced concrete. 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is One 
Hundred (100) working days. 

The amount of security required for the per-
formance of the contract is Thirty-five Thousand 
Dollars ($35.000), and the amount of deposit ac• 
companying the bid shall be five (5) per cent. 
of the amount of security. 

The bidder shall state the price of each item 
contained in the Engineer's estimate. The bids 
will be compared and the contract awarded at a